Hartmut Paul

Scherenarbeitsbiihne

HAB

S175-12 E2WD

4240

1200

max. 15500

|

2380

1190

2450

3340

Technische Daten

Arbeitshéhe
Plattformhdhe
PlattformmaBe
Plattformausschub
Gesamtlange
Gesamtbreite
Gesamthohe
Hoéhe minimum
Tragfahigkeit
Gesamtgewicht
Steigfahigkeit
Bereifung

Antrieb

Telefon 03423 - 604680

Arbeitsbuhnenvermietung

17,50 m

17,50 m
15,50 m

4,24 x 1,20 m
1,20 m

3,34 m

1,19 m

2,38 m

2,38 m

500 kg

5.690 kg

20 %

Nicht markierend
Elektro
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